TENDER DOCUMENT No:  EHT (P)-BAM- e-Tender- Balance Civil works - 02/2025-26 

“Balance Civil works of 132/33KV Grid Sub-station, Borigumma” at an 

estimated cost of Rs.38,36,003.00 (Rupees thirty-eight lacs thirty six 

thousand three only) including GST. 

For further details, please visit the Official 

Website of OPTCL “www.optcl.co.in” & 

E-Tender Portal of OPTCL www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL 

mailto:zone.berhampur@optcl.co.in

[...]

envelop system from reputed contractors having valid ‘B’/’C’ Class Civil license 

and HT/EHT License for the following works as per the following details. 

“Balance Civil works of 132/33KV Grid Sub-station, Borigumma” at 

an estimated cost of Rs.38, 36,003.00 (Rupees thirty-eight lacs 

thirty six thousand three only) including GST. 

The bidder(s) can free view/download the tender documents (Volume –I) from 

official website of OPTCL “www.optcl.co.in” / e-tender portal of OPTCL 

“www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. However, the tender documents (Volume –II) 

and Bid Forms (in .XLS sheet) shall be available only to the bidder(s) who have 

enrolled themselves on the e-tender portal of OPTCL 

“www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. 

1. The intending bidder(s) shall have to pay the non-refundable tender paper 

cost of Rs.7080.00 (Rupees Seven thousand Eighty) only including 

GST@18% for the concerned work (as mentioned in the following TABLE-

A), in the form of Demand Draft / RTGS /NEFT in favour of EHT 

PROJECTS CIRCLE, OPTCL, BERHAMPUR, SB Account 

No.293012010002105, IFSC Code: UBIN0829307, Union Bank of